
Global Identity Formations

 GWSS 230: Feminism and Democracy in Transnational Perspective
GWSS 235: Global Feminist Art 
                    (cross-listed with ANTH 235)
GWSS 251: Gender and Popular Culture
GWSS 284: History of Sex 
                    (cross-listed with HSTCMP 284)
GWSS 305: Gender and Feminism in an International Context
GWSS 328: Gender and Sexuality in China 
                    (cross-listed with ANTH 328, JSIS A 328)
GWSS 330: Sexuality and Queer Politics: Transnational Perspective
GWSS 333: Gender and Globalization: Theory and Process 
                    (cross-listed with JSIS B 333)
GWSS 339: Social Movements in Contemporary India 
                    (cross-listed with ANTH 339, JSIS A 339)
GWSS 341: Native Women in the Americas 
                    (cross-listed with AIS 341)
GWSS 345: Gender and International Economic Development 
                    (cross-listed with ANTH 345,  JSIS B 345)
GWSS 351:  Women of Color as Cross-Cultural Artists
GWSS 355: Men and Masculinity
GWSS 372: Transnational Fandom Studies
GWSS 374: Introduction to Transgender Studies
GWSS 405: Comparative Women's Movements and Activism 
GWSS 420: Gender and Sexuality in India 
GWSS 440: Reading Native American Women's Lives 
                    (cross-listed with AIS 440)
GWSS 343: Gender and Sexuality in Medieval Europe 
                    (cross-listed with HSTAM 343)
GWSS 445: Feminist Science (Fiction) Studies

  

FOCUS POINTS - PURPLE CURRICULUM

These courses meet the following GWSS major requirement: Focus Points: complete
at least one course in three of the four overlapping areas listed below (PURPLE
curriculum). Please note that not all of these courses are offered every year.



GWSS 446: Global Asia 
                    (cross-listed with ANTH 442, JSIS A 452)
GWSS 447: Economics of Gender 
                    (cross-listed with ECON 447)
GWSS 451: Latina Cultural Production
GWSS 464: Queer Desires
GWSS 474: Advanced Queer/Trans Studies

Decolonizing Empire

 GWSS 244: Indigenous Feminisms
GWSS 328: Gender and Sexuality in China 
                    (cross-listed with ANTH 328, JSIS A 328)
GWSS 332: Black Feminist Geographies 
GWSS 333: Gender and Globalization: Theory and Process
GWSS 339: Social Movements in Contemporary India 
                     (cross-listed with ANTH 339, JSIS A 339)
GWSS 341: Native Women in the Americas
                    (cross-listed with AIS 341) 
GWSS 345: Gender and International Economic Development
                    (cross-listed with ANTH 345, JSIS B 345)
GWSS 351: Women of Color as Cross-Cultural Artists
GWSS 405: Comparative Women’s Movements and Activism
GWSS 420: Gender and Sexuality in India
GWSS 440: Reading Native American Women’s Lives
                    (cross-listed with AIS 440)
GWSS 445: Feminist Science (Fiction) Studies
GWSS 446: Global Asia
                    (cross-listed with ANTH 442, JSIS A 452)
GWSS 447: Economics of Gender
                    (cross-listed with ECON 447)
GWSS 451: Latina Cultural Production 
GWSS 455: Contemporary Feminist Theory

Feminist Knowledge Production and Radical Critique

GWSS 202: Introduction to Critical Feminist Data Studies
GWSS 206: Philosophy of Feminism
                    (cross-listed with PHIL 206, POL S 212)
GWSS 241: Hip Hop and Indie Rock



GWSS 244: Indigenous Feminisms
GWSS 257: Psychology of Gender
                    (cross-listed with PSYCH 257)
GWSS 262: Gender and Sport
GWSS 272: Gender and Fandom
GWSS 310: Gender and the Law
GWSS 321: History of African American Women and the Feminist Movement
                     (cross-listed with AFRAM 321)
GWSS 325: Black Feminist Art and Performance
GWSS 328: Gender and Sexuality in China
                    (cross-listed with ANTH 328, JSIS A 328)
GWSS 332: Black Feminist Geographies
                    (cross-listed with GEOG 332)
GWSS 339: Social Movements in Contemporary India
                    (cross-listed with ANTH 339, JSIS A 339)
GWSS 341: Native Women in the Americas
                    (cross-listed with AIS 341)
GWSS 345: Gender and International Economic Development
                    (cross-listed with ANTH 345, JSIS B 345)
GWSS 353: Feminist Anthropology
                    (cross-listed with ANTH 353)
GWSS 357: Psychobiology of Women
                    (cross-listed with PSYCH 357)
GWSS 360: Social Reproduction Theory and Radical Politics of Care
                    (cross-listed with CHID 360, LABOR 360)
GWSS 372: Transnational Fandom Studies
GWSS 374: Introduction to Transgender Studies
GWSS 383: Social History of American Women to 1890
                    (cross-listed with HSTAA 373)
GWSS 384: Social History of American Women in the Twentieth Century 
                    (cross-listed with HSTAA 374)
GWSS 405: Comparative Women’s Movements and Activism
GWSS 414: Feminist Ethnographic Studio
GWSS 427: Women and Violence 
GWSS 440: Reading Native American Women’s Lives
                    (cross-listed with AIS 440)
GWSS 445: Feminist Science (Fiction) Studies
GWSS 451: Latina Cultural Production
GWSS 454: Women, Words, Music and Change
                    (cross-listed with ANTH 454)
GWSS 455: Contemporary Feminist Theory
 



GWSS 464: Queer Desires
GWSS 474: Advanced Queer/Trans Studies
GWSS 485: Issues for Ethnic Minorities and Women In Science and Engineering
                    (cross-listed with PHYS 451)
                

Building Social, Cultural, and Political Movements for Change

GWSS 230: Feminism and Democracy in Transnational Perspective
GWSS 235: Global Feminist Art
                    (cross-listed with ANTH 235)
GWSS 241: Hip Hop and Indie Rock
GWSS 251: Gender and Popular Culture
GWSS 262: Gender and Sport
GWSS 272: Gender and Fandom
GWSS 284: History of Sex
                    (cross-listed with HSTCMP 284)
GWSS 310: Gender and the Law
GWSS 321: History of African American Women and the Feminist Movement
                    (cross-listed with AFRAM 321)
GWSS 325: Black Feminist Art and Performance
GWSS 328: Gender and Sexuality in China
                   (cross-listed with ANTH 328, JSIS A 328)
GWSS 330: Sexuality and Queer Politics: Transnational Perspective 
GWSS 339: Social Movements in Contemporary India
                   (cross-listed with ANTH 339, JSIS A 339)
GWSS 341: Native Women in the Americas
                   (cross-listed with AIS 341
GWSS 345: Gender and International Economic Development
                   (cross-listed with ANTH 345, JSIS B 345)
GWSS 351: Women of Color as Cross-Cultural Artists  
GWSS 360: Social Reproduction Theory and Radical Politics of Care
                    (cross-listed with CHID 360, LABOR 360)
GWSS 374: Introduction to Transgender Studies 
GWSS 383: Social History of American Women to 1890
                    (cross-listed with HSTAA 373)
GWSS 384: Social History of American Women in the Twentieth Century 
                    (cross-listed with HSTAA 374)
GWSS 405: Comparative Women’s Movements and Activism
GWSS 427: Women and Violence
GWSS 440: Reading Native American Women’s Lives
                    cross-listed with AIS 440)
 



 GWSS 445: Feminist Science (Fiction) Studies
GWSS 451: Latina Cultural Production
GWSS 454: Women, Words, Music and Change
                   (cross-listed with ANTH 454)
GWSS 464: Queer Desires
GWSS 485: Issues for Ethnic Minorities and Women In Science and Engineering
                   (cross-listed with PHYS 451)


